Ethernet Patch Cables
Designed for Industrial Use
The noise interference radiated from electrical components
that is often associated with factory floor environments can
result in partial or complete data loss. This may result in
delays or complete communication loss in extremely noisy
environments.
Our Ethernet patch cables are designed to reduce the effects

patch cable, STP (overall foil shield), RJ45 male to
RJ45 male. For use with 10/100/1000 Mbps networks.
Exceeds Category 5e cable specifications.
10ft [3.05m]
C5E-STPBL-S10 Blue
C5E-STPGN-S10 Green
C5E-STPGY-S10 Gray
C5E-STPOR-S10 Orange
C5E-STPPL-S10 Purple
C5E-STPRD-S10 Red
C5E-STPYL-S10 Yellow
C5E-STPBK-S14 Black AutomationDirect Cat5e Ethernet straight-through
patch cable, STP (overall foil shield), RJ45 male to
RJ45 male. For use with 10/100/1000 Mbps networks.
Exceeds Category 5e cable specifications.
14ft [4.3m]C5E-STPBL-S14 Blue
C5E-STPGY-S14 Gray
C5E-STPBK-S25 Black AutomationDirect Cat5e Ethernet straight-through
patch cable, STP (overall foil shield), RJ45 male to
RJ45 male. For use with 10/100/1000 Mbps networks.
Exceeds Category 5e cable specifications.
25ft [7.6m]C5E-STPBL-S25 Blue
C5E-STPGY-S25 Gray
C5E-STPBK-S50 Black AutomationDirect Cat5e Ethernet straight-through
patch cable, STP (overall foil shield), RJ45 male to
RJ45 male. For use with 10/100/1000 Mbps networks.
Exceeds Category 5e cable specifications.
50ft [15.2m]C5E-STPBL-S50 Blue
C5E-STPGY-S50 Gray
www.automationdirect.com Communication Products tCMP-40
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Connection Shielded RJ45 plug
Wire Material Stranded copper
Approvals Bare cable is cULus Recognized
(file number E132276)
Cat5e Crossover Patch Cables
Part Number Color Description Length Price
C5E-STPOR-C3 Orange
AutomationDirect Cat5e Ethernet crossover patch cable, STP (overall foil shield),
RJ45 male to RJ45 male. For use with 10/100 Mbps networks. Labeled as
CROSSOVER on both ends. Exceeds Category 5e cable specifications.
3ft [0.91m]
C5E-STPYL-C3 Yellow
C5E-STPOR-C7 Orange
7ft [2.13m]
C5E-STPYL-C7 Yellow
C5E-STPOR-C10 Orange 10ft [3.05m]
C5E-STPOR-C14 Orange 14ft [4.3m]
C5E-STPOR-C25 Orange
25ft [7.6m]
C5E-STPYL-C25 Yellow
C5E-STPOR-C50 Orange